










Azinphos Coumophos
Wevelength = 313 nm

m
A

U
10
8
6
4
2
0

Wevelength  = 254 nm
8

6
4
2

0

8
6
4
2
0

Wevelength = 250 nm

0 2 4 6 8 10

Retention time (min)

200 300 400 500 600 700

25

20

15

10

5

0

m
A

U

Chromatograms
coumophosUv spectrum;

coumophos

Wavelenght (nm)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Time (min)

160
140
120
100

80
60
40
20
0
300 400 500 600 700 800

UV-spectrum for
Azinphos methyl

0 2 4 6 8

Azinphos, chromatograms

m
A

U

Wevelenght (nm) Retention time (min)

(a)

m
A

U
m

A
U

m
A

U
m

A
U

(b)

(c)



Spectra from a chromatogram
of the hair sample

Spectra from standard
Azinphos methyl

Peak for azinphos methyl
standard

Chromatogram for hair sample
after digestion

Peak for azinphos methyl
from the hair sample
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AZINPHOS.D: EIC 339-340 ±All MS

AZINPHOS.D: EIC 299 ±All MS

AZINPHOS.D: EIC 300 ±All MS
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(a) TIC
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H11.D: TIC +All MS, Smoothed (0.9,1, GA)

H11.D: EIC 354-356 +All MS, Smoothed (0.9,1, GA)

H11.D: EIC 340 +All MS, Smoothed (0.9,1, GA)

H11.D: EIC 316-318 +All MS, Smoothed (0.9,1, GA)

H11.D: EIC 300-301 +All MS, Smoothed (0.9,1, GA)

H11.D: EIC 299 +All MS, Smoothed (0.9,1, GA)
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